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Auswahl: 21.04.2025 - 25.05.2025 (8 Tage)

Feldschiessen G300
Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA Punkte

1 Fleischmann Markus 1970 S Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 69

2 Keller Emil 1958 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 67

3 Wichert Lukas 1962 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 67

4 Kessler Alfred 1964 V Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 57 67

5 Knobel Anton 1968 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 67

6 Mächler Erich 1973 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 67

7 Züger Karl 1973 S Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 57 67

8 Schwendbühl Urs 1974 S Lachen, Schützenverein Kar 67

9 Niederberger Marco 1990 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 67

10 Vettor Paul 1955 SV Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 66

11 Tuscano Michael 1975 S Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 66

12 Büsser Daniel 1997 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 66

13 Deuber Anton 1954 SV Altendorf, Feldschützen Kar 65

14 Mächler Josef 1959 V Lachen, Schützenverein Kar 65

15 Steiner Heinz 1962 V Lachen, Schützenverein Kar 65

16 Burger Fritz 1970 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 65

17 Ebnöther Beat 1970 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 65

18 Spagnuolo Patrick 1975 S Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 57 65

19 Romano Raphael 1985 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 65

20 Steiner Tatiana 1987 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 65

21 Ziegler Ueli 1991 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 65

22 Züger Rebecca 1999 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 65

23 Ebnöther Andri 2011 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 64

24 Knobel Robert 1957 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 57 64

25 Stadelmann Karl 1960 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 57 64

26 Mächler Rolf 1970 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 64

27 Züger Armin 1974 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 64

28 Feser Frederic 1981 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 64

29 Keller Emil 1982 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Kar 64

30 Schuler Michael 1986 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 57 64

31 Schmohl Marc Alexander 1987 E Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 64

32 Jelaska Miro 1994 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 64

33 Keller Jonas 2011 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 63

34 Sackmann David 2005 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 63

35 Keller Walter 1948 SV Altendorf, Feldschützen Kar 63

36 Schmohl Hans 1954 SV Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 57 63

37 Quadrelli Fedor 1961 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 57 63

38 Züger Daniel 1970 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 63
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Feldschiessen G300
Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA Punkte

39 Züger Cyrill 1976 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 63

40 Krieg Marcel 1977 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 63

41 Aral Teoman 1992 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 63

42 Kessler Reto 1997 E Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 63

43 Mächler Joel 2008 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 62

44 Ziegler Martin 2007 U21 Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 62

45 Knobel Angelo 1945 SV Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 57 62

46 Friedlos Anton 1950 SV Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 57 62

47 Keller Cäcilia 1960 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 62

48 Züger Thomas 1964 V Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 57 62

49 Dietrich Ingo 1965 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 62

50 Del Degan Dominic 1975 S Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 62

51 Steinhardt Roland 1980 E Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 62

52 Hüppin Dominik 1987 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 62

53 Glaus Raphael 1994 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 62

54 Oberholzer Claudio 1995 E Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 62

55 Züger Sarina 2008 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 61

56 Laimbacher Carmen 2008 U21 Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 61

57 Kohler Tobias 2005 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 61

58 Hauser Alfred 1945 SV Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 61

59 Kleiner Paul 1946 SV Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 57 61

60 Deuber Walter 1959 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 57 61

61 Weber Markus 1960 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 61

62 Leuzinger Rudolf 1966 S Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 57 61

63 Bäuml Stefan Michael 1976 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 61

64 Huber Anita 1979 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 61

65 Schmied Mike 1982 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 61

66 Schätti Priska 1992 E Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 61

67 Peters Renate 1994 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 61

68 Walker Simon 1996 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 61

69 Keller Philipp 1996 E Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 61

70 Krieg Manuel 1996 E Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 61

71 Lanelli Dario 2007 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 60

72 Keller Leo 1962 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 57 60

73 Kessler Herbert 1965 V Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 57 60

74 Market Priska 1967 S Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 57 60

75 Knobel Roland 1970 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 60

76 Huber Kaspar 1979 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 60

77 Stählin Markus 1990 E Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 60

78 Meister Samuel 1992 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 60
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA Punkte

79 Musto Simone Vincenzo 1995 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 60

80 Ebnöther Janik 2004 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 60

81 Spagnuolo Laura 2009 U17 Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 59

82 Meier Benjamin 2008 U21 Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 59

83 Schneider Andri 2007 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 59

84 Laimbacher Leonie 2005 U21 Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 59

85 Deuber Guido 1944 SV Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 57 59

86 Martinez Juan Luis 1971 S Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 57 59

87 Keller Marco 1982 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 59

88 Züger Raphael 1994 E Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 59

89 Buntschu Leonard 2009 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 58

90 Zehnder Robert 1967 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 58

91 Rauchenstein Beat 1971 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 58

92 Fleischmann Monika 1972 S Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 58

93 Mächler Petra 1973 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 58

94 Rutz Paula 1976 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 58

95 Bonetti Daniel 1980 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 58

96 Imfeld Quirin Ramón 1991 E Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 58

97 Keller Ramon 2013 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 57

98 Züger Nicholas 2007 U21 Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 57

99 Zampieri Nevio 1965 V Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 57

100 Züger Barbara 1967 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 57

101 Rauchenstein Rosmarie 1972 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 57

102 Lanelli Petra 1973 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 57

103 Lanelli Michael 1974 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 57

104 Spagnuolo Yvonne 1975 S Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 57

105 Kiener Peter 1976 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 57

106 Huber Reto 1978 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 57

107 Schmied Louis 1988 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 57

108 Carrara Peter 1993 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 57

109 Ihde William Stefan 1993 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 57

110 Lang Louis 1997 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 57

111 Stocker Remo Christoph 2002 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 57

112 Deuber Florian 2002 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 57

113 Moller Michael 2011 U17 Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 56

114 Kürzi Silvan 2010 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 56

115 Schätti Jonas 2009 U17 Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 56

116 Deuber Annelies 1957 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 56

117 Eberhard Valentin 1959 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 56

118 Michel Martin 1962 V Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 56
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA Punkte

119 Betschart Martin 1963 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 56

120 Gmür Beat 1966 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 56

121 Schneider Priska 1968 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 56

122 Keller Katrin 1982 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 56

123 Lacher Josef 1983 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 56

124 Suter Julian 2009 U17 Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 55

125 Hug Nadia 2007 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 55

126 Egli Niklaus 1955 SV Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 55

127 Peters Dieter 1956 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 55

128 Deflorin Hanspeter 1959 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 57 55

129 Deuber René 1976 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 57 55

130 Ziegler Mario 1989 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 57 55

131 Laib Nicola 1993 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 55

132 Vogt Manuel 1994 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 55

133 Holdener Pascal 1995 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 55

134 Inderbitzin Terenz Johann Alois 2000 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 55

135 Kiener Kevin 2007 U21 Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 54

136 Fässler Anton 1953 SV Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 54

137 Ziegler Marco 1966 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 57 54

138 Rutz Othmar 1970 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 54

139 Steinegger Sven 1991 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 54

140 Beetschen Fabio Raphael 1994 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 54

141 Bruhin Sven 1995 E Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 54

142 Keller Christian 1995 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 54

143 Gisiger Remo 1999 E Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 54

144 Kühne Daniel 2011 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 53

145 Huber Lukas 2005 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 53

146 Ziegler Robert 1950 SV Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 53

147 Ziegler Walter 1954 SV Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 57 53

148 Winet Daniel 1980 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 53

149 Senn Jonas 1990 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 53

150 Häusermann Pascal 1997 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 53

151 Beer Robin Michael 1998 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 53

152 Züger Kilian 1999 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 53

153 Burger Roman 2000 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 53

154 Marty Andreas 1956 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 52

155 Züger Eugen 1963 V Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 57 52

156 Steiner Sandro 1982 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 52

157 Ziegler Marcel 1989 E Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 52

158 Steinegger Maik 1991 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 52
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA Punkte

159 Muff Alex Peter 1996 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 52

160 Müller Robert 2009 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 51

161 Hug Remo 2008 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 51

162 Schönbächler Robin Michael 2006 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 51

163 Fabian Thomas 1963 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 51

164 Korner David 1989 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 51

165 Hladîk Danny 1990 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 51

166 Fuchs Filomena 2008 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 50

167 Gräzer Julian 2008 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 50

168 Vogt Rino 1959 V Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 50

169 Laimbacher Alois 1970 S Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 50

170 Stocker Christoph 1971 S Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 50

171 Steinegger Fabienne 1995 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 50

172 Schuler Andrin 1995 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 50

173 Blaser Noah 1998 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 50

174 Kohler Marius Philipp 2002 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 50

175 Züger Lukas 2010 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 49

176 Lacher Josef 1955 SV Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 49

177 Schneider Erich 1968 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 49

178 Weideli Daniela 1969 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 49

179 Schürch Roland 1976 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 49

180 Marty Remo 1995 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 49

181 Pentek Matea 1998 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 49

182 Züger Aurelia 2001 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 49

183 Stauffacher Maxim 2006 U21 Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 48

184 Blank Joel Stefan 2001 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 48

185 Bebié Tamara 2010 U17 Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 47

186 Hug Marco 2010 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 47

187 Shelton Owen 2007 U21 Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 47

188 Seunig Guido 1964 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 47

189 Kistler Rolf 1964 V Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 47

190 Hug Andrea 1973 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 47

191 Mächler Oliver 1980 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 47

192 Krauer Silvan 2014 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 46

193 Winet Selina 2011 U17 Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 46

194 Krauer Janick 2010 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 46

195 Fleischmann Markus 1982 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 46

196 Keller Silvan 2014 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 45

197 Kälin Josef 1948 SV Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 57 45

198 Epp Tamara 2000 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 45
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA Punkte

199 Steinegger Jan 2009 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 44

200 Keller Cécile 1985 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 44

201 Forrer Nando 2009 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 43

202 Loretan Sandra 1971 S Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 43

203 Hug Markus 1976 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 43

204 Weber Thomas 1995 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 43

205 Knobel Jonas 2009 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 42

206 Huber Lorena 2007 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 42

207 Mächler Zita 1953 SV Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 42

208 Schönbächler Urs 1964 V Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 42

209 Benz Patrick 1996 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 42

210 Ritter Kayla 2005 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 41

211 Schenk Hans 1944 SV Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Kar 40

212 Steinegger Nadine 1992 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 39

213 Schmid Nadia 1983 E Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 38

214 Winet Janik 2013 U17 Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 36

215 Birchler Manfred Theodor 1968 S Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Kar 35

216 Curcio Salvatore 1982 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 35

217 Ziegler Frowin 2009 U17 Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 33

218 Schmid Bruno 1946 SV Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 57 33

219 von Ah Elia 2003 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 33

220 Benz Fabienne 1992 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 32

221 Mächler Chantal 1974 S Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 90 31

222 Loretan Oliver 1976 S Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 28

223 Cherniavska Inna 1982 E Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 27

224 Leuzinger Nabil 2007 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 22

225 Loretan Timothy 2012 U17 Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 16

226 Curcio Angelo 2014 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 12

227 Fabian Valentin 2011 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 12

228 Curcio Enrico 2012 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 11

229 Loretan Vivienne 2009 U17 Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein Stgw 90 9

230 Fabian Benjamin 2014 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 7

231 Züger Alois 1946 SV Lachen, Schützenverein Stgw 57 3

232 Cherniavskyi Lev 2013 U17 Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 1

233 Cherniavskyi Feliks 1975 S Altendorf, Feldschützen Stgw 90 1



Rang
Resultat Gruppe

Einzelresultate

Gruppe 

Schützen
Ø Verein JG

1 188 Sägeler 62.67 FS Altendorf

67 Keller Emil 1958

62 Keller Cäcilia 1960

59 Keller Marco 1982

2 183 Oberdörfler 61.00 FS Altendorf

65 Romano Raphael 1985

61 Huber Anita 1979

57 Huber Reto 1978

3 180 Die drei aus Altendorf 60.00 FS Altendorf

66 Büsser Daniel 1997

60 Keller Leo 1962

54 Rutz Othmar 1970

4 175 Kessibach 58.33 FS Altendorf

60 Knobel Roland 1970

58 Rauchenstein Beat 1971

57 Rauchenstein Rosmarie 1972

5 174 Team-work makes the dreamwork 58.00 FS Altendorf

64 Feser Frederic 1981

61 Bäuml Stefan 1976

49 Schürch Roland 1976

6 174 Waschbär 58.00 FS Altendorf

64 Jelaska Miro 1994

61 Peters Renate 1994

49 Pentek Matea 1998

7 174 Die Galgen 58.00 ISV Galgenen

69 Fleischmann Markus 1970

58 Fleischmann Monika 1972

47 Shelton Owen 2007

8 174 d'Lanellis 58.00 FS Altendorf

60 Lanelli Dario 2007

57 Lanelli Michael 1974

57 Lanelli Petra 1973

9 173 Schleipfenhof 57.67 FS Altendorf

63 Züger Cyrill 1976

61 Züger Sarina 2008

49 Züger Lukas 2010

Rangliste Gruppenwettkampf

Eidgenössisches Feldschiessen 300m
vom 23. - 25.05.2025, Schiessplatz "Chessibach" Altendorf



10 171 Here for Gold 57.00 FS Altendorf

67 Niederberger Marco 1990

54 Steinegger Sven 1991

50 Steinegger Fabienne 1995

11 165 EER 55.00 FS Altendorf

64 Ebnöther Andri 2011

60 Ebnöther Janik 2004

41 Ritter Kayla 2005

12 164 Gwünner vo dem Jahr 54.67 FS Altendorf

58 Buntschu Leonard 2009

56 Kürzi Silvan 2010

50 Gräzer Julian 2008

13 164 Silberpfyl 54.67 FS Altendorf

59 Schneider Andri 2007

56 Schneider Priska 1968

49 Schneider Erich 1968

14 163 Burger 54.33 FS Altendorf

65 Burger Fritz 1970

53 Burger Roman 2000

45 Epp Tamara 2000

15 163 Los Samaritanos 1 54.33 Samariterverein Altendorf

58 Rutz Paula 1976

56 Keller Katrin 1982

49 Weideli Daniela 1969

16 163 Tati und die starken Männer 54.33 FS Altendorf

65 Steiner Tatiana 1987

52 Steiner Sandro 1982

46 Fleischmann Mäck 1982

17 162 Tödiparadies 54.00 FS Altendorf

62 Mächler Joel 2008

58 Mächler Petra 1973

42 Mächler Zita 1953

18 162 KKK 54.00 FS Altendorf

63 Keller Jonas 2011

53 Kühne Daniel 2011

46 Krauer Janick 2010

19 160 G'stabis 53.33 SV Lachen

57 Stocker Remo 2002

53 Beer Robin 1998

50 Stocker Christoph 1971

20 160 Hanischo 53.33 FS Altendorf

64 Züger Armin 1974

49 Züger Aurelia 2001

47 Seunig Guido 1964

21 157 Donar 52.33 FS Altendorf

63 Sackmann David 2005

51 Müller Robert 2009

43 Forrer Nando 2009

22 156 Die auswärtigen 52.00 Einscheller Altendorf

65 Ziegler Ueli 1991

52 Steinegger Maik 1991

39 Steinegger Nadine 1992



23 155 Volltreffer 51.67 FS Altendorf

64 Keller Emil 1982

46 Krauer Silvan 2014

45 Keller Silvan 2014

24 150 1. August Höcklergruppe Nr. 1 50.00 1. Augusthöckler Feusisberg

57 Carrara Peter 1993

51 Korner David 1989

42 Schönbächler Urs 1964

25 149 Team Hug 1 49.67 FS Altendorf

55 Hug Nadia 2007

51 Hug Remo 2008

43 Hug Markus 1976

26 148 Sugus 49.33 FS Altendorf

57 Keller Ramon 2013

47 Mächler Oliver 1980

44 Keller Cécile 1985

27 147 Weakend 49.00 SV Lachen

59 Spagnuolo Laura 2009

57 Spagnuolo Yvonne 1975

31 Mächler Chantal 1974

28 145 Huber's 48.33 FS Altendorf

53 Huber Lukas 2005

50 Fuchs Filomena 2008

42 Huber Lorena 2007

29 142 Chlöpfschiet 47.33 SV Lachen

57 Schmied Louis 1988

47 Kistler Rolf 1965

38 Schmied Nadia 1983

30 135 Laui-Tüfel 45.00 Narrhalla Reichenburg

53 Winet Daniel 1980

46 Winet Selina 2011

36 Winet Janik 2013

31 133 Lässigi Eidgenosse 44.33 FS Altendorf

47 Hug Marco 2010

44 Steinegger Jan 2009

42 Knobel Jonas 2009

32 87 Loretan's 29.00 ISV Galgenen

43 Loretan Sandra 1971

28 Loretan Oliver 1976

16 Loretan Timothy 2012

33 70 Fabian's 23.33 FS Altendorf

51 Fabian Thomas 1963

12 Fabian Valentin 2011

7 Fabian Benjamin 2014

34 58 Altendorf 19.33 FS Altendorf

35 Curcio Salvatore 1982

12 Curcio Angelo 2014

11 Curcio Enrico 2012

35 29 Edelweiss 9.67 FS Altendorf

27 Cherniavska Inna 1982

1 Cherniavskyi Feliks 2015

1 Cherniavskyi Lev 2013


